57  -  Two Button Blazer 62043300 2.00 PCS 4,999.00 9,998.00 0.00 2.50 99.98 2.50 99.98 0.00 0.00

58  -  Two Button Blazer 62043300 3.00 PCS 4,999.00 14,997.00 0.00 2.50 149.97 2.50 149.97 0.00 0.00

69.00 259,831.00 0.00 2,806.28 2,806.29 0.00

Sub Total : 259831

Party Discount : -155898.6

Tax Amount : 5612.57
Bill Amount : 109544.97

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Nine Thousand Five Hundred Forty Four And Paisa  Ninty Seven Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No